1
M
C
R
N
7
L

Installation Guide
This picture explains how to install the device using the wall-mount bracket.
Ordering Codes
Minova Technology GmbH
Lindenstraße 2
78628 Rottweil / Germany
+49 (0) 741 348 51 564
The information provided in this datasheet is intended to describe the general characteristics and technical specifications of products
manufactured by Minova Technology GmbH. It is subject to change without prior notice and does not constitute a guarantee or warranty
of any kind. Minova Technology GmbH assumes no responsibility for any errors or omissions that may occur in this document or for the use
of the information contained herein.
© 2025 Minova Technology GmbH. All rights reserved.
Article Nr. Ethernet Power Supply Relays Inputs RS232 RS485 QR-Code Cable Out
MCRN7-L100 Passive-PoE +12V ✓ Opt. Opt. Opt.  Back
MCRN7-L200 Passive-PoE +12V ✓ Opt. Opt. Opt. ✓ Back
MCRN7-L201 Passive-PoE +12V ✓ Opt. Opt. Opt. ✓ Bottom
MCRN7-L110 PoE  PoE ✓     Back